Date

Mon 1st

Tue 2nd
Tue 2nd
Thu 4th
Thu 4th

Sun 7th
Sun 7th

Tue 9th
Tue 9th

Thu 11th
Thu 11th

Sun 14th
Sun 14th

Tue 16th
Tue 16th
Thu 18th
Thu 18th

Sun 21st
Sun 21st
Tue 23rd
Tue 23rd
Thu 25th
Thu 25th

Sat 27th

Sun 28th
Sun 28th
Tue 30th
Tue 30th

Destination

Resolution Ride to Cirencester

Lechlade

Allington

Frampton Mansell

Castle Combe

Tetbury and Hullavington

Sherston

Ashton Crews

Monthly Easy/TasterRide
Luckington

Tinkley Gate and Malmesbury

To Be Announced

Type

Start

WLS

DCT

WLS

WLS

DCT

WLS

WLS

DCT

WLS
WLS

WLS
DCT
DCT

WLS

DCT

WLS

DCT

Time

11:00

9:30

9:30

11:00

9:30

9:30

11:00

9:30
9.3

9:30
11:00
11:00

9:30

10:00

9:30

11:00

am stop

The Twig, Bibury

TBC Cafe 53

Jackdaws, Malmesbury

Whistlestop Cafe
Tetbury

Ashleworth

Tinkley Gate,
Woodchester

Lunch

Mosaic Cafe
Cirencester

The new Inn, lechlade

Allington Farm Shop

The Crown, Frampton
Mansell

White Hart, Castle
Combe

Flying Monk Brewery
Hullavington

Courtyard Cafe
Sherston

The Penny Farthing

tbd
Old Royal Ship

Jackdaws, Malmesbury

tbd

Dist

36

62

55

31

63

51

35

70

20-25
40

50

35

Leader

Clare Smith

lan Cooper

Paul Rothwell

Tom Daltry

Dave Hasssall

Clare Smith

Clare Smith

Paul Rothwell

John Thatcher
Paul Rothwell

Clare Smith

John Thatcher

Contact

07772888267

07810265724

07866412611

07770815217

07762778378

07772888267

07772888267

07866412611

07729177960
07866412611

07772888267

07729177960



